Permit #

BP028151

BP028324
BP028365
BP028394
BP028407
BP028453
BP028468
BP028471
BP028479
BP028491
BP028494
BP028497
BP028506
BP028508
BP028509
BP028511
BP028515
BP028520
BP028521
BP028524
BP028527
BP028531
BP028532
BP028533
BP028536
BP028538
BP028544

BP028545
BP028546
BP028547
BP028549
BP028550
BP028551
BP028552
BP028554
BP028555
BP028556
BP028559
BP028560
BP028561
BP028563
BP028564
BP028565
BP028566
BP028568
BP028570
BP028571
BP028572
BP028573
BP028575

Applicant

BIGHORN CUSTOM HOMES & RENOVATIONS LTD
OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY

APPLICATION

SOUTHWEST DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LTD

HOMEOWNER

BRIDGE HOME PAINTING
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER

CRM BUILDERS LTD

TARCON'S CUSTOM CONTRACTING

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

5P'S CONSTRUCTION LTD
SUNCOAST ENCLOSURES
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HILLTOP CONSTRUCTION
RAMTON HOMES LTD
HOMEOWNER

AVONLEA HOMES LTD

CADO DEVELOPMENTS INC
MILLENIUM HOMES INC

M D RENOVATIONS LTD
CANASTONE CONTRACTING LTD
CANASTONE CONTRACTING LTD
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

LETHBRIDGE LITTLE LEAGUE BASEBALL

ASSOCIATION

MEASURE UP HOMES LTD
NEU-LITE ELECTRIC INC
ABSOLUTE FOUNDATIONS
HOMEOWNER

BOSMA DEVELOPMENTS
STRANVILLE LIVING LTD
HOMEOWNER

STAFFORD RIDGE INC
BEZOOYEN CONTRACTING INC
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

STRANVILLE LIVING LTD
HOMEOWNER

VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

CANEM SYSTEMS LIMITED
HOMEOWNER

THE STOVE PIPE COMPANY INC
STONEGATE DESIGN BUILD INC
HOMEOWNER

FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD

Address

2112915 ST S

30 128 MAYOR MAGRATH DR N
3196 STS

63 KINGS CRES S

73013 STN

4 ERMINEGLEN RD N

870 GREYWOLF RUN N
20 3424 FAIRWAY PLAZARD S
3813 PINE CRES S

174 SILKSTONE RD W
81919 ST S

1600 SIXMILE VIEW S

22 BROCK PL W

122513 STN

224 LAVAL BLVD W

1503 ST BASIL RD N

525 RIVERHILLS WAY W
71312BSTN

163 GOLDENROD WAY W
2250 27 AVE S

184 MT RUNDLE RD W
161 STAFFORD BLVD N
963 40 AVE N

179 COWICHAN CRT W
1341 PACIFIC CIR W
4557 25 AVE S

401 MOONLIGHT WAY W

199 JERRY POTTS BLVD W
13159 AVE S

602 28 ST S

1532 COALBANKS BLVD W
1106 41 AVE N

326 FAIRMONT BLVD S
320544 ST S

1806 17A ST S

11600 STAFFORD DR N
449 ARBOURWOOD TERR S
330 SKEENA CRES W

263 TWINRIVER RD W

30 GOLDENROD PL W

618 15 ST S

1052 CALEDONIA PL W
4503 FAIRMONT GATE S
220 KODIAK BLVD N
462043 STN

4356 FAIRMONT GATE S
1124 16 ST S

104 CANYONCREST PT W
321 CANYON BLVD W

50 MEADOWLARK BLVD N

Type of Construction

Recreational - Additions & Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations

Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations

Residential Additions
Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Additions

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Additions
Residential Accessory Buildings

Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations

Residential Accessory Buildings
Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Additions
Residential Additions
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Recreation - New

Commercial - Additions & Alterations

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Alterations

Government & Institue - Additions & Alterations

Residential Alterations

Building Type

ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE

INDOOR REC BLDG
RESTAURANT / BAR
SINGLE HOUSE
OFFICE BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
OFFICE COMPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX

SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

OUTDOOR REC BLDG
OFFICE BLDG

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE - CONDO

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX

SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
MANUFACTURING BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Scope of Work

CONV. SINGLE TO MULTIPLE DWELLING

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT

CONV. SINGLE TO MULTIPLE DWELLING

GARAGE & CARPORT
NEW CONSTRUCTION

CONV. SINGLE TO MULTIPLE DWELLING

NEW CONSTRUCTION

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT

GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NO CODE REQD
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
SWIMMING POOL
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SWIMMING POOL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

Value
($000s)

275

1400
100

113
13
37

121

664
65
70
66
48

663

447

550

103

o N O ©o

457

1151
805
47
30
484

725
23
69
35

16
13

Area
(mSq)

78

1086
473
137
247

520
21
41
39

247
27
77

104
54

243
85

138

148
23
22

13
16
45

27
82

o o

183

467
74
46

124

222

37

56

18
34

Residential
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Permit #

BP028576
BP028578
BP028579
BP028580
BP028582
BP028583
BP028584
BP028585
BP028586
BP028588
BP028589
BP028593
BP028594
BP028597
BP028598
BP028600
BP028605
BP028606
BP028607
BP028608

BP028609
BP028612
BP028613
BP028615
BP028616
BP028617
BP028619
BP028620
BP028621
BP028622
BP028628
BP028631
BP028632
BP028634
BP028635
BP028636
BP028643
BP028645
BP028649
BP028651
BP028655
BP028662
DEMO00457
DEMO00458
DEMO00459
FF000567
FF000573

Applicant

HOMEOWNER

KEHA DECK DESIGN

HOMEOWNER

PUROCLEAN PROPERTY PARAMEDICS
HOMEOWNER

HOMES BY HERITAGE

KM CONSTRUCTION LTD
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

ASHCROFT MASTER BUILDER LTD
ASHCROFT MASTER BUILDER LTD
CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD
AVONLEA HOMES LTD

ASHCROFT MASTER BUILDER LTD
CANADIAN CONSTRUCTIONS LTD
HOMEOWNER

FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD
EMPIRE HOME RENOVATIONS LTD
THE STOVE PIPE COMPANY INC
HOMEOWNER

LAWNBOYS CONSTRUCTION & WELDING
INDUSTRIES

CAMCO FENCING

CALIBER CONTRACTING CORP
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD
AVONLEA HOMES LTD

STRANVILLE LIVING LTD
STRANVILLE LIVING LTD
HOMEOWNER

SUNWAVE INC

HOMEOWNER

CONTEMPORARY HOMES
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

PLATINUM CONTRACTING
HOMEOWNER

ALTA ALUMINUM INC

HOMEOWNER

COALDALE BACKHOE SERVICE
1307874 ALBERTA LTD

MPM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD
SOUTHWEST DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LTD
CANADIAN CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

Address

249 LAVAL BLVD W
33412S8ST S

293 LYNXRD N

151 MT SUNDANCE CRES W
2403 8 AVE N

517 RIVERHILLS WAY W
4209 22 AVE S

449 LYNX TERR N

2411 5A AVE N

54 GOLDENROD PL W

150 GOLDENROD RD W
1416 HALIFAXRD W

292 GRASSLAND BLVD W
42 GOLDENROD PL W

407 CALEDONIA BLVD W
29141043 ST S

3939 1 AVE S

167 MT CRANDELL CRES W
61 COACHWOOD PT W

91 RIVERFORD CLOSE W

114 GREYWOLF RD N

26 BLACKWOLF PASS N
207 PRAIRIE ROSE PL S
67 MONTROSE WAY W
18107 AVE S

167 CABOT LANDNG W
316 GRASSLAND BLVD W
4509 25 AVE S

1164 COALBROOK PL W
97512 ST S

235 MT SUNBURST PL W
206 STONECREST BAY W
83018 ST S

149 HERITAGE CIR W
1106 16 STN

227 COULEESPRINGS TERR S
1446 HIGHLANDS BLVD W
1116 43 AVE N

1135 KEYSTONE GROVE W
85 HERITAGE CIR W

222 100 2 AVE S

6 1232 KEYSTONE RD W
18107 AVE S

429 18 STN

1950 3 AVE S

4104 6 AVE S

407 CALEDONIA BLVD W

Type of Construction

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Accessory Buildings
Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Additions

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Accessory Buildings

Residential Alterations

Residential Accessory Buildings

Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New

Single Family Dwellings - New

Single Family Dwellings - New

Residential Alterations

Residential Additions

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Accessory Buildings

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Commercial - Foundation

Single Family Foundations

Building Type

SINGLE HOUSE
OFFICE COMPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
MANUF./MOBILE HOME
RETAIL / WHOLESALE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE
APARTMENT CONDO
ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

RETAIL / WHOLESALE
RESTAURANT / BAR
MOTOR VEHICLE SHOW ROOM
SINGLE HOUSE

Scope of Work

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
SWIMMING POOL

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
SWIMMING POOL
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT

Value
($000s)

197
47
504

24
445

13
658
479
476
480

37

28
43
56

568
484
484

13

35
49
16
35
27
18
52
65

21

o o

930

Area
(mSq)

124

33
170
132
119

-

O O O O W

58
18
31
67
62

155
124
124

33

7

18

43
28

102

©

30
201

3594

Residential

Units

OO0 OO0 = =222 320000 =000 oo

O O OO0 00000000000 == 20000 oo

oo A




	Sheet1

