Permit #	Applicant	Address	Type of Construction	Building Type	Scope of Work	Value (\$000s)	Area (mSq)	Residential Units
BP028151	BIGHORN CUSTOM HOMES & RENOVATIONS LTD OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY	2 1129 15 ST S	Recreational - Additions & Alterations	ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE	CONV. SINGLE TO MULTIPLE DWELLING	275	78	1
BP028324	APPLICATION	30 128 MAYOR MAGRATH DR N	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	INDOOR REC BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	1	1086	0
BP028365	SOUTHWEST DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LTD	319 6 ST S	Residential Alterations	RESTAURANT / BAR	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	1400	473	0
BP028394	HOMEOWNER	63 KINGS CRES S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	100	137	0
BP028407	BRIDGE HOME PAINTING	730 13 ST N	Residential Alterations	OFFICE BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	1	247	0
BP028453	HOMEOWNER	4 ERMINEGLEN RD N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	5	9	0
BP028468	HOMEOWNER	870 GREYWOLF RUN N	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	3	9	0
BP028471	CRM BUILDERS LTD	20 3424 FAIRWAY PLAZA RD S	Residential Additions	OFFICE COMPLEX	NEW CONSTRUCTION	113	520	0
BP028479	TARCON'S CUSTOM CONTRACTING	3813 PINE CRES S	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	13	21	0
BP028491	HOMEOWNER	174 SILKSTONE RD W	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	37	41	0
BP028494	HOMEOWNER	819 19 ST S	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	121	39	0
BP028497	5P'S CONSTRUCTION LTD	1600 SIXMILE VIEW S	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	664	247	1
BP028506	SUNCOAST ENCLOSURES	22 BROCK PL W	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	65	27	0
BP028508	HOMEOWNER	1225 13 ST N	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	70	77	C
BP028509	HOMEOWNER	224 LAVAL BLVD W	Residential Accessory Buildings	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	CONV. SINGLE TO MULTIPLE DWELLING	66	104	1
BP028511	HILLTOP CONSTRUCTION	1503 ST BASIL RD N	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	48	54	0
BP028515	RAMTON HOMES LTD	525 RIVERHILLS WAY W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	663	243	1
BP028520	HOMEOWNER	713 12B ST N	Single Family Dwellings - New	ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE	CONV. SINGLE TO MULTIPLE DWELLING	447	85	1
BP028521	AVONLEA HOMES LTD	163 GOLDENROD WAY W	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	550	138	1
BP028524	CADO DEVELOPMENTS INC	2250 27 AVE S	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	9	7	
BP028527	MILLENIUM HOMES INC	184 MT RUNDLE RD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	103	148	0
BP028531	M D RENOVATIONS LTD	161 STAFFORD BLVD N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	9	23	0
BP028532	CANASTONE CONTRACTING LTD	963 40 AVE N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	9	22	0
BP028533	CANASTONE CONTRACTING LTD	179 COWICHAN CRT W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	2	6	0
BP028536	HOMEOWNER	1341 PACIFIC CIR W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	5	13	0
BP028538	HOMEOWNER	4557 25 AVE S		SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	6	16	0
BP028544	HOMEOWNER	401 MOONLIGHT WAY W	Residential Accessory Buildings Recreation - New	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	40	45	0
BP028545	LETHBRIDGE LITTLE LEAGUE BASEBALL ASSOCIATION	199 JERRY POTTS BLVD W	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	OUTDOOR REC BLDG	GARAGE & CARPORT	13	27	0
BP028546	MEASURE UP HOMES LTD	1315 9 AVE S	Residential Alterations	OFFICE BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	3	82	0
BP028547	NEU-LITE ELECTRIC INC	602 28 ST S	Residential Alterations Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	NO CODE REQD	21	02	0
BP028549	ABSOLUTE FOUNDATIONS	1532 COALBANKS BLVD W		SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	20	0	0
BP028550	HOMEOWNER		Residential Alterations			8	0	0
	BOSMA DEVELOPMENTS	1106 41 AVE N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	6	0	0
BP028551		326 FAIRMONT BLVD S	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	-	•	1
BP028552	STRANVILLE LIVING LTD HOMEOWNER	3205 44 ST S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	457	183	ı
BP028554	STAFFORD RIDGE INC	1806 17A ST S	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New	SINGLE HOUSE - CONDO	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	1	0	0
BP028555		1 1600 STAFFORD DR N	Single Family Dwellings - New	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	NEW CONSTRUCTION	1151	0	4
BP028556	BEZOOYEN CONTRACTING INC	449 ARBOURWOOD TERR S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	805	467	1
BP028559	HOMEOWNER	330 SKEENA CRES W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	47	74	C
BP028560	HOMEOWNER	263 TWINRIVER RD W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	30	46	0
BP028561	STRANVILLE LIVING LTD	30 GOLDENROD PL W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	484	124	1
BP028563	HOMEOWNER	618 15 ST S	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	8	0	C
BP028564	VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP	1052 CALEDONIA PL W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	725	222	1
BP028565	HOMEOWNER	4503 FAIRMONT GATE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	23	37	0
BP028566	HOMEOWNER	220 KODIAK BLVD N	Industrial - Additions & Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	69	0	0
BP028568	CANEM SYSTEMS LIMITED	4620 43 ST N	Residential Alterations	MANUFACTURING BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	6	0	C
BP028570	HOMEOWNER	4356 FAIRMONT GATE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	35	56	(
BP028571	THE STOVE PIPE COMPANY INC	1124 16 ST S	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	3	0	C
BP028572	STONEGATE DESIGN BUILD INC	104 CANYONCREST PT W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	16	18	0
BP028573	HOMEOWNER	321 CANYON BLVD W	Government & Institue - Additions & Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	13	34	C
BP028575	FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD	50 MEADOWLARK BLVD N	Residential Alterations	ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	9	0	0

Permit #	Applicant	Address	Type of Construction	Building Type	Scope of Work	Value (\$000s)	Area (mSq)	Residential Units
BP028576	HOMEOWNER	249 LAVAL BLVD W	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	24	37	0
BP028578	KEHA DECK DESIGN	334 12 ST S	Residential Alterations	OFFICE COMPLEX	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	21	0	0
BP028579	HOMEOWNER	293 LYNX RD N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	12	31	0
BP028580	PUROCLEAN PROPERTY PARAMEDICS	151 MT SUNDANCE CRES W	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	197	0	0
BP028582	HOMEOWNER	2403 8 AVE N	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	47	52	0
BP028583	HOMES BY HERITAGE	517 RIVERHILLS WAY W	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	504	99	1
BP028584	KM CONSTRUCTION LTD	4209 22 AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	8	3	0
BP028585	HOMEOWNER	449 LYNX TERR N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	6	0	0
BP028586	HOMEOWNER	2411 5A AVE N	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	24	37	0
BP028588	ASHCROFT MASTER BUILDER LTD	54 GOLDENROD PL W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	445	124	1
BP028589	ASHCROFT MASTER BUILDER LTD	150 GOLDENROD RD W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	13	33	0
BP028593	CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD	1416 HALIFAX RD W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	658	170	1
BP028594	AVONLEA HOMES LTD	292 GRASSLAND BLVD W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	479	132	1
BP028597	ASHCROFT MASTER BUILDER LTD	42 GOLDENROD PL W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	476	119	1
BP028598	CANADIAN CONSTRUCTIONS LTD	407 CALEDONIA BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	480	96	1
BP028600	HOMEOWNER	29 1410 43 ST S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	MANUF./MOBILE HOME	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	5	13	0
BP028605	FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD	3939 1 AVE S	Residential Alterations	RETAIL / WHOLESALE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	8	0	0
BP028606	EMPIRE HOME RENOVATIONS LTD	167 MT CRANDELL CRES W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	48	0	0
BP028607	THE STOVE PIPE COMPANY INC	61 COACHWOOD PT W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	3	0	0
BP028608	HOMEOWNER	91 RIVERFORD CLOSE W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	8	0	0
	LAWNBOYS CONSTRUCTION & WELDING							
BP028609	INDUSTRIES	114 GREYWOLF RD N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	37	58	0
BP028612	CAMCO FENCING	26 BLACKWOLF PASS N	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	7	18	0
BP028613	CALIBER CONTRACTING CORP	207 PRAIRIE ROSE PL S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	28	31	0
BP028615	HOMEOWNER	67 MONTROSE WAY W	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	43	67	0
BP028616	HOMEOWNER	1810 7 AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	56	62	0
BP028617	CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD	167 CABOT LANDNG W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	2	0	0
BP028619	AVONLEA HOMES LTD	316 GRASSLAND BLVD W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	568	155	1
BP028620	STRANVILLE LIVING LTD	4509 25 AVE S	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	484	124	1
BP028621	STRANVILLE LIVING LTD	1164 COALBROOK PL W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	484	124	1
BP028622	HOMEOWNER	975 12 ST S	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	13	33	0
BP028628	SUNWAVE INC	235 MT SUNBURST PL W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	7	0	0
BP028631	HOMEOWNER	206 STONECREST BAY W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	35	0	0
BP028632	CONTEMPORARY HOMES	830 18 ST S	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	49	77	0
BP028634	HOMEOWNER	149 HERITAGE CIR W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	16	18	0
BP028635	HOMEOWNER	1106 16 ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	35	0	0
BP028636	HOMEOWNER	227 COULEESPRINGS TERR S	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	27	43	0
BP028643	HOMEOWNER	1 446 HIGHLANDS BLVD W	Residential Alterations	ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	18	28	0
BP028645	HOMEOWNER	1116 43 AVE N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	52	0	0
BP028649	PLATINUM CONTRACTING	1135 KEYSTONE GROVE W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	65	102	0
BP028651	HOMEOWNER	85 HERITAGE CIR W	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	8	0	0
BP028655	ALTA ALUMINUM INC	222 100 2 AVE S	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations	APARTMENT CONDO	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	21	9	0
BP028662	HOMEOWNER	6 1232 KEYSTONE RD W	Demolition	ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	2	4	0
DEM00457	COALDALE BACKHOE SERVICE	1810 7 AVE S	Demolition	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	0	30	0
DEM00458	1307874 ALBERTA LTD	429 18 ST N	Demolition	RETAIL / WHOLESALE		0	201	0
DEM00459	MPM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD	1950 3 AVE S	Commercial - Foundation	RESTAURANT / BAR		0	0	
FF000567	SOUTHWEST DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LTD	4104 6 AVE S	Single Family Foundations	MOTOR VEHICLE SHOW ROOM		930	3594	•
FF000573	CANADIAN CONSTRUCTIONS LTD	407 CALEDONIA BLVD W		SINGLE HOUSE		1	0	